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I N D E X

Hair Cuts, Wash, Styling

Hair Color & Treatments

Kerastase Rituals

Texture, Protein & Botox

 Clean Up, Facials & Masks

Manicure & Pedicure

Nails

Body Services





We lme t o

Since 2013, Zion Salons has been 
the go-to destination for beauty 
and self-care, with branches 
across Ahmedabad and 
Gandhinagar. We offer a 
luxurious range of hair, skin, 
makeup, and nail services using 
world-class products to help you 
look and feel your best. 

At Zion, we believe everyone 
deserves to feel 
extraordinary—step into our 
salon and embrace your unique 
beauty in a warm, welcoming 
atmosphere.



All hair cuts include a classic wash

Hair Cuts
 Girls (below 12 years)
 Fringe Cut 
 By Master Stylist 
 By Senior Stylist 
 By Creative Stylist 
 Add On - Luxury Wash 

Hair Wash 
 Classic Wash & Blast Dry 
 Short
 Medium 
 Long 

 Luxury Wash & Blast Dry 

  Short
  Medium 
  Long 

 Add On: Blow Dry with any wash

Styling 
 Blow Dry 
 Short
 Medium 
 Long 

 Ironing /Crimping /Tongs 

  Short
  Medium 
  Long

Rates
600
600
1100

1250
1550
300

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

450
550
600

₹
₹
₹

700
800
850

350

₹
₹
₹

₹

700
800
900

₹
₹
₹

850
1050
1250

₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Majirel 
 Per Streak 
 Root Touch Up 
 Re Growth Touch Up 
 Global Color Short 
 Global Color Medium
 Global Color Long

INOA 
 Per Streak 
 Root Touch Up 
 Re Growth Touch Up 
 Global Color Short 
 Global Color Medium
 Global Color Long

Rates
400

1600
2200
4000
5500
6750

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

500
1700

2400
4250
5750
7000

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Global Highlights 
 Short 
 Medium
 Long 

Ombre / Balayage 
 Short 
 Medium
 Long 

Pre Lightening 
 Per Streak 
 Short 
 Medium 
 Long 
Add On - Express Shine Sealer/Metal DX/Olaplex

HAIR COLOR
Rates

5500
6500
8000

₹
₹
₹

6500
8000
9500

₹
₹
₹

600
1800
2200
3000
1800

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Hair Treatment 
 Head Massage with Classic Wash 
 K Elixir Head Massage with Wash 

Hair Spa - Hydrating /Purifying  
 Short 
 Medium 
 Long 

Treatment for Cure
 Deep Nourishing / Color Sealing / Frizz Control
 / Lenghts Filler 

Molecular Deep Damage Repair
 Short 
 Medium
 Long 

Scalp Care 
 Soothing /Deep Purifying / Anti Dandruff / Anti Hair Fall 

Olaplex Bond Strengthening 
 Short 
 Medium
 Long

Rates
1250
1500

₹
₹

2000₹

1600
1800

2000

₹
₹
₹

2300
2500
2700

₹
₹
₹

2250₹

2100
2300
2500

₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Straightening/Smoothening 
 Fringe
 Short 
 Medium 
 Long 

Protein Botox / Botoplex 
 Fringe
 Short 
 Medium 
 Long

Botoliss 
 Fringe
 Short 
 Medium 
 Long

TEXTURE SERVICES 

Rates
2000
6250
8250

10250

₹
₹
₹
₹

3000
7500
9500
12000

₹
₹
₹
₹

3500
8000

10000
12500

₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



‘

Express 
 Chroma Absolu Tone & Gloss
 Chroma Absolu Seal & Gloss
 Instant Conditioning Fusio Dose
 Fusio-Scrub Instant Detox

Experience 
 Discipline Volume Control & Smoothening 
 Discipline Curl Defining 
 Nutritive Intensive Nourishment
 Fusio Scrub Deep Cleanse and Care Ritual
 Therapiste Reconstructing 
 Chroma Absolu Color Protection & Radiance 
 Extentioniste Bond & Fibre Strengthening
 Blond Absolu Heal & Gloss
 Blond Absolu Seal & Gloss
 Premier Experience Ritual 

Signature 
 Chronologiste Youth Revitalising
 Ultimate Bespoke Hair & Scalp Care Ritual
 Premier Signature Ritual

Scalp Care Rituals 
 Densifique Hair Densifying
 Aminexil Anti-Hair Loss
 Genesis Anti-Hair Fall
 Symbiose Anti-Dandruff
 Dermocalm Anti-Sensitivity
 Specifique Anti-Oiliness

Rates
2700
2200
2600
2300

4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4200
4500
4200
4200
4200

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

5500
5500
5500

₹
₹
₹

4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Threading
 Eyebrows/Upper Lip/Lower Lip/Chin/Forehead
 /Jawline/Side Locks
 Eyebrow Pro - ( Threading + Eye Mask )
 Full Face

Stripless Waxing 
 Eyebrows/Upper Lip/Lower Lip/Chin/Forehead
 /Jawline/Side Locks
 Full Face
 Under Arms
 Brazilian
 Brazilian Plus ( Wax +Soothing Mask )

Liposoluable Wax
 Eyebrows/Upper Lip/Lower Lip/Chin/Forehead
 /Jawline/Side Locks
 Full Face
 Under Arms 
 Half Arms 
 Full Arms /Half Legs / Stomach/Half Back 
 Full Legs / Full Front / Full Back 
 Full Body 
 Bikini Line 
 Brazilian 
 Brazilian Plus ( Wax +Soothing Mask )

Cartridge /Roll On 
 Cartridge - Single 
 Cartridge 1+1

Rates
90₹

175
450

₹
₹

250₹

700
400

2200
2500

₹
₹
₹
₹

120₹

1000
650

₹
₹

600
250
350
550
800

3500
750

1800
2100

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Clean Up 
 Classic Clean Up
 Premium Clean Up
 Luxury Clean Up

*Brands - CV, Thalgo, Skeyndor

Facial 
 Classic Facial 
 Premium Facial 
 Luxury Facial
 Signature Facial 
 Medi Facial
 Eye Treatment
 Yona Facial - Brazilian

*Brands - Thalgo, Skeyndor, Repechage, Remy Laure

Masks 
 De Tan Mask
 Black Mud Mask
 Algy Mask 
 Collagen Booster Mask

Rates
1300

2000
2700

4000
6000
7500

10000
5500
2500
1800

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

800
1600

2000
2200

₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Black Mud Mask 
 Under Arms / Back of Palms / Feet / Behind
 Half Arms/ Front /Back 
 Full Arms 
 Full Legs 
 Full Body

De Tan 
 Under Arms / Back of Palms / Feet / Behind
 Half Arms/ Front /Back 
 Full Arms 
 Full Legs 
 Full Body

Bleach 
 Upper Lip/Lower Lip /Side Locks /JawLine /Forehead /Chin 
 Face & Neck / Half Arms 
 Full Arms /Half Legs / Stomach/Half Back 
 Full Legs / Full Front / Full Back 

Rates
1200

2200
3500
5000

14000

400
700

1200
1500

3500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

150
400
500
600

₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



(30 mins)
(60 mins)

(30 mins)

BODY SERVICES

Hands & Feet  
 Nail Cut + File 
 Classic Manicure 
 Classic Pedicure 
 Premium Manicure 
 Premium Pedicure 
 Luxury Manicure 
 Luxury Pedicure 
 Reflexology
 Reflexology

Body Services
 Back Massage
 Back Polish
 Full Body Exfoliation
 Body Polishing & Wrap
 Body Polish, Massage & Wrap
 Swedish Therapy 
 Deep Tissue Therapy

Rates
300
1100

1200
1500
1600
1800
1900
1000
1400

1000
1500

2500
4000
5000
2500
2500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Nails & Gel Polish   
 Nail Cut & Filing + Regular Nail Polish
 Nail Cut & Filing + French Nail Polish
 Gel Polish - Application per tip 
 Gel Polish - Application 10 tips
 Gel Polish - Removal per tip 
 Gel Polish - Removal 10 tips

Nail Extension 
 Temporary Nail Extension - per tip 
 Temporary Nail Extension - 10 tips 
 Gel Nail Extension - per tip 
 Gel Nail Extension - 10 tips 
 Nail Extension Removal - per tip
 Nail Extension Removal - 10 tips
 Dipping Powder

Nail Art 
 Free Style Nail Art - per tip 
 Free Style Nail Art - 10 tips 
 2D Nail Art - per tip 
 2D Nail Art - 10 tips
 3D Nail Art - per tip
 3D Nail Art - 10 tips

Rates
300
450
100
700

75
500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

250
1500
300

2500
100

800
3000

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

150
1200
250

1800
350

3000

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Wedding & Reception Make up  
 HD Make Up 
 Air Brush Make Up 

Engagement & Pre Bridal
Ceremonies
 HD Make Up 
 Air Brush Make Up

Side Bride Make up 
 HD Make Up 
 Air Brush Make Up

 *Includes Make up , Hair style & Draping

Rates
15000
21000

₹
₹

11000
16000

₹
₹

6000
8000

₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



Party / Special Occasion Make Up 
 HD Make Up 
 Basic Hair Style (open hair styles) 
 Advance Hair Style (Bun /French Roll/Modulated Style)
 Classic Quick Make Over (includes basic make up + blow dry ) 
 Saree Drape 
 Trial Make Up (50% adjusted if make up is booked ) 
 Venue Charge - In Ahmedabad (per visit)

Rates
4500
1800

2500
3000
1200

2000
2500

₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹
₹

*T&C Apply | 5% Premium with Senior Technician

*18% GST Applicable on all Services



University Road
university@zionsalons.com

+91 81412 34567

Sindhu Bhavan Road
sbr@zionsalons.com

+91 76000 77990

Thaltej
thaltej@zionsalons.com

+91 81419 09000

Shela
shela@zionsalons.com

+91 72289 96664

Gandhinagar
smartorbit18@zionsalons.com

+91 63532 15600

Vastrapur

AHMEDABAD  |  GANDHINAGAR 

76000 77990  |  81412 34567

info@ zionsalons.com

www.zionsalons.com

zionsalons

vastrapur@zionsalons.com

+91 88499 94855
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